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Site: florencebike.net

World Countries

Date Range: 02/01/2017 to 01/01/2018

0 I 10.123

Country
1. Italy
2. United States
3. China
4.  Canada
5 Russian
Federation
6.  Ukraine
7. N/A
8.  Poland
9.  Germany
10.  France
11.  Netherlands
12, United
Kingdom
13.  Vietnam
14, Korea, Republic
of
15.  Switzerland
16.  Spain
Other Items (82)
Total

http://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_World%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

Page Views
10.123 35.39%
5.895 20.61%
2984 10.43%
2.983 10.43%
1.872 6.54%
1.062 3.71%
602 2.10%
550 1.92%
498  1.74%
447  1.56%
185  0.65%
182  0.64%
174  0.61%
135  047%
101 0.35%
80 0.28%

0

28.602

Print Preview - SmarterStats

56.655
14.376
948

4.023

1.013

716
2.157
860
2.038
2.053

1.415

2.987

212

177

1.556

2.884

Visits
54.30% 31.587
13.78% 3.515
0.91% 266
3.86% 787
0.97% 825
0.69% 231
2.07% 1.508
0.82% 574
1.95% 1.641
1.97% 1.820
1.36% 1.203
2.86% 2.524
0.20% 43
0.17% 131
1.49% 1.080
2.76% 2.328

353

104.335

Visitors

53.75%

5.98%

0.45%

1.34%

1.40%

0.39%
2.57%
0.98%
2.79%
3.10%

2.05%

4.30%

0.07%

0.22%

1.84%

3.96%

333

58.766

313.901
61.773
5.174
21.051

6.786

1.576
8.894
2.224
9.434
6.086

3.345

5.372

291

410

4.658

6.114

Hits
64.79%
12.75%

1.07%

4.34%

1.40%

0.33%
1.84%
0.46%
1.95%
1.26%

0.69%

1.11%

0.06%

0.08%

0.96%

1.26%

419

484.526

Bandwidth
45.963,9 MB
5.985,2 MB
283,9 MB

644,2 MB

482,3 MB

63,3 MB
1.097,1 MB
667,2 MB
1.732,3 MB
1.835,2 MB

840,7 MB

3.2352MB

11,2 MB

43,6 MB

1.269,8 MB
2.266,1 MB
135,8 MB

72.061,4 MB
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Country

Ireland
Taiwan
Slovenia
Romania
Sweden
Austria
Brazil
Japan
Czech Republic
South Africa
Portugal
Greece
Belgium
Indonesia
Hungary
Denmark
Philippines
Lithuania
India
Australia
Norway

Satellite

Provider
Sri Lanka
Europe
Mexico
Bulgaria
Latvia
Estonia
Argentina
Tunisia
Slovakia
Serbia
Turkey
Croatia
Thailand
Hong Kong

Israel

Other Items (82)

Total

http://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_World%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

Page Views
72 0.25%
63  0.22%
46  0.16%
43 0.15%
38 0.13%
33 0.12%
31 0.11%
30 0.10%
22 0.08%
22 0.08%
21 0.07%
21 0.07%
19  0.07%
17  0.06%
16 0.06%
16 0.06%
13 0.05%
13 0.05%
12 0.04%
11 0.04%
11 0.04%
11 0.04%

9 0.03%

9 0.03%

8 0.03%

8 0.03%

8 0.03%

7  0.02%

7  0.02%

7 0.02%

7  0.02%

7  0.02%

6 0.02%

5 0.02%

5 0.02%

4  0.01%

3 0.01%

0
28.602

Print Preview - SmarterStats

161
59
94

664

294

373

796

180

240
70

636

650

786

115

246

118
67
85

151

237

223

11

28
170
447

65

34

38
327
257
106
115
238

75

53

61
122

Visits

0.15%

0.06%

0.09%

0.64%

0.28%

0.36%

0.76%

0.17%

0.23%

0.07%

0.61%

0.62%

0.75%

0.11%

0.24%

0.11%

0.06%

0.08%

0.14%

0.23%

0.21%

0.01%

0.03%
0.16%
0.43%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.31%
0.25%
0.10%
0.11%
0.23%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%

0.12%

353

104.335

125
57
79

526

267

308

738

148

203
51

549

456

601

106

215

111
61
71

147

183

194

22
59
429
56
28
35
319
242
93
98
229
68
52
57
100

Visitors

0.21%
0.10%
0.13%
0.90%
0.45%
0.52%
1.26%
0.25%
0.35%
0.09%
0.93%
0.78%
1.02%
0.18%
0.37%
0.19%
0.10%
0.12%
0.25%
0.31%

0.33%

0.01%

0.04%
0.10%
0.73%
0.10%
0.05%
0.06%
0.54%
0.41%
0.16%
0.17%
0.39%
0.12%
0.09%
0.10%

0.17%

333

58.766

341
119
1.512
1.908
1.184
1.375
1.708
634
855
162
1.142
1.711
1.665
589
969
678
120
472
185
380

522

377

230
567
777
330

93
279
662
825
292
368
412
199
207

68

245

Hits

0.07%
0.02%
0.31%
0.39%
0.24%
0.28%
0.35%
0.13%
0.18%
0.03%
0.24%
0.35%
0.34%
0.12%
0.20%
0.14%
0.02%
0.10%
0.04%
0.08%

0.11%

0.08%

0.05%
0.12%
0.16%
0.07%
0.02%
0.06%
0.14%
0.17%
0.06%
0.08%
0.09%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%

0.05%

419

484.526

Bandwidth

179,5 MB

13,6 MB
124,2 MB
379,9 MB
282,7 MB
253,1 MB
140,8 MB

47,5 MB
161,7 MB

21,9 MB
207,7 MB
631,3 MB
662,9 MB

31,8 MB
243,4 MB
125,3 MB

14,4 MB
119,5 MB

45,6 MB
108,2 MB

202,4 MB

16,1 MB

13,5MB
142,4 MB
132,7 MB
61,7 MB
36,7 MB
60,6 MB
93,7 MB
111,4 MB
66,7 MB
48,4 MB
79,4 MB
36,8 MB
11,0 MB
26,5 MB

42,3 MB

135,8 MB

72.061,4 MB
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

Country
Malaysia
Colombia
Uruguay
Pakistan
Luxembourg
Egypt

New Zealand
Finland
Morocco

San Marino
Albania

Moldova,
Republic of

Algeria

United Arab

Emirates
Maldives
Andorra
Chile
Belarus
Cyprus
Kuwait

Iraq
Ecuador
Panama
Cote D'lvoire
Liberia
Benin

Kenya

Isle of Man
Saudi Arabia
Lebanon
Mauritius
Grenada

Bosnia and

Herzegovina
Peru
Singapore

Malta

Other Items (82)

Total

http://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_World%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

Page Views
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
3  0.01%
2 0.01%
2  0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1 0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1  0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0

28.602

Print Preview - SmarterStats

70
72
28
17
39
47
348
79
27
26

79

34

31

57

11
50
36

23

31

17

40

27

27

40
40

92

Visits

0.07%
0.07%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.05%
0.33%
0.08%
0.03%
0.02%

0.08%

0.03%

0.03%

0.05%

0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%

0.00%

0.03%

0.04%
0.04%

0.09%

353

104.335

66
71
28
17
31
44

216
76
26
14

53

34

29

56

49
34

22

28
16

39

21

27

37
40

84

Visitors

0.11%
0.12%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.07%
0.37%
0.13%
0.04%
0.02%

0.09%

0.06%

0.05%

0.10%

0.01%
0.02%
0.08%
0.06%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.07%
0.04%
0.01%

0.01%

0.05%

0.06%
0.07%

0.14%

333

58.766

161
121
162
26
44
90
444
150
91
141

147

37

36

71

27
52
108
144

85

28
87
51

46

34

34

45
48

136

Hits

0.03%

0.02%

0.03%

0.01%

0.01%

0.02%

0.09%

0.03%

0.02%

0.03%

0.03%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.02%

0.03%

0.02%

0.00%

0.01%

0.02%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.03%

419

484.526

Bandwidth

19,6 MB
18,9 MB
9,5 MB
7,5 MB
9,3 MB
5,7 MB
19,5 MB
89,7 MB
6,0 MB
31,3 MB

27,6 MB

11,2 MB

10,2 MB

15,4 MB

2,0 MB
6,3 MB
17,5 MB
9,1 MB
7,3 MB
4,5 MB
5,6 MB
4,7 MB
4,4 MB
1,3 MB
0,0 MB
0,1 MB
0,3 MB
11,3 MB
4,9 MB
6,9 MB
2,9 MB

1,3MB

9,8 MB

10,9 MB
14,8 MB

83,9 MB

135,8 MB

72.061,4 MB
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90.
91.
92.
93.

94.

95.

96.
97.
98.

99.

100.

Country

Ghana
Guadeloupe
Macau
Greenland
Cape Verde

Tanzania,
United Republic
of

El Salvador
Jamaica
Qatar

Macedonia, the
Former
Yugoslav
Republic of

Armenia

Other Items (82)

Total

http://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_World%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

Page Views
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0
28.602

Print Preview - SmarterStats

17

35

Visits
0.00% 2
0.00% 5
0.01% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 4
0.00% 4
0.02% 13
0.03% 24
0.01% 6

353

104.335

Visitors

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.02%

0.04%

0.01%

333

58.766

23

114

Hits

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

419

484.526

Bandwidth

6,0 MB
7,1 MB
0,6 MB
0,5MB

0,4 MB

1,0 MB

1,0 MB

0,4 MB

2,2 MB

14,6 MB

1,8 MB

135,8 MB

72.061,4 MB
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